BUFFER AND HOT WATER STORAGE COMBO
WITH EXTERNAL STATION FOR INSTANT DHW PRODUCTION
2
T
A
N
K
O

F0 → no heat exchanger
F1 → 1 heat exchanger
HOW TO ORDER
TANKOT - F0 - V 6 G B 4 / 400 +
3 → Fresh water station ASAP-30
4 → Fresh water station ASAP-40
Tank capacity (L)
THERMOMETER
1-3 PHASE IMMERSION ELECTRIC HEATER - STAINLESS STEEL 316l / INCOLOY TUBES
Threaded plug 1”1/2  with adapter for 2” diameter| Plastic box IP54 | V230/400
Power
Phases distribution/
Voltage
Capacity/L
matching
Length
2-THERMOSTAT
Temp. regulation & overheating protection
Watt V L mm PART NO.
2000 Single-phase/230 200÷2000 310 RES020-L310-6-M-BT
3000 Single-phase/230 200÷2000 350 RES030-L350-6-M-BT
5000 Three-phase/400 200÷2000 375 RES050-L375-6-T-BT
6000 Three-phase/400 200÷2000 435 RES060-L435-6-T-BT
9000 Three-phase/400 500÷2000 610 RES090-L610-6-T-BT
10000 Three-phase/400 500÷2000 670 RES100-L670-6-T-BT
ALUMINIUM
External cladding made of embossed aluminium sheeting suitable also for outdoor installations. The insulations
made with this type of cladding consist of panels joined together by means of rivets and extruded aluminium slats
with an exclusive design, specifically designed to facilitate assembly even directly at the installation site.
The coverings and flange covers made of same material securely anchored to the insulation guarantee the same
levels of quality in terms of duration and outside appearance and do not risk being damaged by the wind and
CLADDINGS
PVC
External cladding made of coloured PVC with hinge closing, suitable for installations in locations protected against
adverse weather conditions. The standard colours of each product are indicated in their construction characteristics,
ITEM
 PART NUMBER
PVC COVER YELLOW RAL1023 COVER-RAL1023
PVC COVER ORANGE RAL2004 COVER-RAL2004
PVC COVER RED RAL3000 COVER-RAL3000
PVC COVER BLUE RAL5015 COVER-RAL5015
PVC COVER WHITE RAL9016 COVER-RAL9016
PVC COVER LIGHT GREY RAL7035 COVER-RAL7035
PVC COVER DARK GREY RAL7024 COVER-RAL7024
PVC COVER BLACK RAL9004 COVER-RAL9004
INSULATION
Insulating material Removable Thickness Density
Thermal
conductivity
coefficient at 45°C
Operating
temperature
Fire reaction class
Euroclass EN13501-1
Hard polyurethane injected ✘ 55 mm 40÷42 kg/m
3
  = 0,019 W/mK -10°C / +99°C F
Hard polyurethane
Thermal and anti-condensation insulation made of rigid closed cell polyurethane foam (PU), free from CFC and HCFC.
It is available in various thickness and can be injected directly to the walls of the tank to eliminate the possibility of formation of condensation and
guarantee the minimum thermal dispersion, or pre-formed in removable half-shells to conserve the heat accumulated in the tank.
MADE IN ITALY
PACETTI S.r.l.
Via G. Marconi, 240/242
44122 - Ferrara - ITALY
Tel. +39 0532 774066
Fax +39 0532 773835